
PARTNO NSN ITEM_NAME

12-59 6685-01-377-9137 GAGE,PRESSURE,DIAL INDI

112790 6610-00-314-2480 INDICATOR, ATTITUDE

202921 5895-01-307-7347 RECEIVER SIGNAL SELECTOR

227355 4810-00-528-6663 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE

229235 4810-01-035-2340 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE

231364 6130-01-317-1497 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

231364 6130-01-316-3155 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

253958 6615-01-432-6690 RATE GYRO, 475F1

301701 5895-01-307-7347 RECEIVER SIGNAL SELECTOR

330454 6130-01-362-0928 POWER SUPPLY

472964 6680-01-060-6419 INDICATOR,LIQUID QUANTITY

535493 6130-01-256-2085 DC/DC POWER SUPPLY

4028894 4320-00-286-0780 PUMP,ROTARY

4047890 4320-01-015-0479 PUMP,ROTARY

5001940 6130-01-226-1154 POWER SUPPLY

10136538 6130-01-339-9865 POWER SUPPLY

14200000 4920-00-169-1698 INTERROGATOR TEST SET

27441465 4810-01-007-0536 VALVE,SOLENOID

200101135 5865-01-088-1019 OSCILLATING GROUP (2A3)

240990001 5955-01-184-7924 NONCRYSTAL CONTROLLED OSCILLATOR

057-000760-003 5985-01-420-9697 ANTENNA, B1.5 RADOME

1003001G-21 5895-01-443-9174 TRANSPONDER SET

10136538-101 6130-01-339-9865 POWER SUPPLY

10648DC91-2 6620-01-411-7382 INDICATOR, ENGINE

109700-1 6130-01-356-3740 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

11261-2 6685-01-178-7635 THERMOSTAT,FLOW CONTROL

112790-1 6610-01-167-6617 INDICATOR, ATTITUDE

113D9320G3 6615-00-137-7514 SENSOR ASSY, RATE

11901-5 2915-00-606-9931 FUEL F PROPORTIONER

119415-2 5895-01-096-3727 RECEIVER-TRANSMITTER,RADIO IDENTIFICATION

119415-4 5895-01-272-8047 RECEIVER TRANSMITTER

122070-19A 1270-01-239-6562 HARMONIZATION ASSEM

129438-4 6685-00-345-2816

TRANSMITTER,TEMPERATURE,ELECTRICAL 

RESISTANCE

129468-3-1 6685-00-393-4190 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

135C4006G1 6615-00-293-5884 GYROSCOPE, RATE

150-005-003 6620-01-087-2354 TRANSMITTER,RATE OF FLOW

150-005-004 6620-01-310-0216 TRANS RATE FLOW
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150-021045-003 5865-00-607-8147 TWT MODULATOR ASSEMBLY, BAND 1 AND BAND 2

15080-1109 6610-00-329-3495 ALTIMETER,PRESSURE

165840-1 6605-01-344-5803 INDICATOR,HORIZONTAL SITUATION

18-024 4140-01-449-8301 FAN,CENTRIFUGAL

18-1880 6685-01-433-3057 TRANSMITTER,PRESSURE

189320-3-1 1660-00-273-8669 HEAT EXCHANGER,AIR TO AIR,AIRCRAFT

189330-1-1 1660-00-208-3336 HEAT EXCHANGER,AIR TO AIR,AIRCRAFT

189340-4-3 1660-00-544-4334 HEAT EXCHANGER,AIR TO AIR,AIRCRAFT

189350-4-1 1660-00-396-0284 HEAT EXCHANGER,AIR TO AIR,AIRCRAFT

189350-5-1 1660-01-039-4350 HEAT EXCHANGER,AIR TO AIR,AIRCRAFT

189390-2-1 1660-00-302-3063

SEPARATOR,WATER,AIRCRAFT AIR CONDITIONING 

SYSTEM

189390-3-1 1660-01-004-0798

SEPARATOR,WATER,AIRCRAFT AIR CONDITIONING 

SYSTEM

189410-1-1 1660-00-281-9412

SEPARATOR,WATER,AIRCRAFT AIR CONDITIONING 

SYSTEM

189410-2-1 1660-01-008-5601

SEPARATOR,WATER,AIRCRAFT AIR CONDITIONING 

SYSTEM

189480-1-1 1660-00-208-3338 HEAT EXCHANGER,AIR TO AIR,AIRCRAFT

2006-0050 6115-01-235-5253 GENERATOR,ALTERNATING CURRENT

202487-001 5865-01-088-1019 OSCILLATING GROUP (2A3)

202919-306 5996-01-406-9088 INTERMEDIATE FREQUENCY AMPLIFIER

202921-303 5895-01-307-7347 RECEIVER SIGNAL SELECTOR

208-004-010 6685-01-048-2889 INDICATOR,TEMPERATURE,THERMOCOUPLE

208-027-001 6685-01-232-0794 INDICATOR, TEMP., THERMO

225445-8 4810-00-123-3228 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE

225815-3 4820-00-123-3031 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

226508-001 5865-00-477-5721 PRE-AMPLIFIER MIXER (5A3)

2301420-1 5996-01-406-9088 INTERMEDIATE FREQUENCY AMPLIFIER

231364-001 6130-01-183-0457 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

231364-101 6130-01-316-3155 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

231364-201 6130-01-317-1497 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

231364-202 6130-01-389-8225 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

2344354-5 4820-00-305-0289 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE

243057-000 5998-00-477-5938 YIG FILTER (ELECTRONIC COMPONENT)

243086-000 5895-00-477-5936 VOLTAGE CONTROLLED OSCILLATOR (VCO)

25085-1103 6610-00-296-3574 AIRSPEED INDICATOR

25085-8150 6610-01-443-9768 AIRSPEED INDICATOR

253957-1 6615-01-035-0744 GYROSCOPE, RATE

253958-1 6615-01-432-6690 GYROSCOPE, RATE

2602300-1 5895-00-340-9619 CONTROL,COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

2602400-4 5895-01-044-4987 CONTROL,COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

2602500-1 5826-00-327-8781 CONTROL,RADIO SET

2602600-002 5821-01-054-6366 RADIO SET CONTROL

2602600-2 5821-01-054-6366 RADIO SET CONTROL

2602907-5 5895-01-055-4235 CONTROL, FREQUENCY SEL

2700271-1 4820-00-337-3985 VALVE,SAFETY RELIEF

2710941M1 2915-00-335-3183 VALVE,FUEL PRESSURE
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2710943M2 2915-01-097-0518 VALVE,FLOAT,AIRCRAFT FUEL TANK

2750027-104 2915-01-116-0968 VALVE,FLOAT,AIRCRAFT FUEL TANK

2750027-104 2915-01-116-0968 VALVE,FLOAT,AIRCRAFT FUEL TANK

2752021-101 1680-01-027-0486 RECEPTACLE ASSY/ FLIGHT REFUEL

2752021-101 1680-01-027-0486 RECEPTACLE ASSY/ FLIGHT REFUEL

2752021-102 1680-01-141-7358 RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY,FLIGHT REFUELING PROBE

2752021-102 1680-01-141-7358 RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY,FLIGHT REFUELING PROBE

28881-AGT-30/75-178601450-01-053-3630 RECHARGING UNIT, CO

28881-AGT-30/75-178601450-01-053-3630 RECHARGING UNIT, CO

291-02-05711 5865-01-088-1019 OSCILLATING GROUP (2A3)

294E476G2 6615-01-149-7475 STICK FORCE SENSOR

294E476G2 6615-01-149-7475 STICK FORCE SENSOR

2950-4032-01 5841-01-101-3619 RADAR (TONE) MODULATOR

318357-000 5998-01-236-3735 BACKPLANE ASSEMBLY

318427-001 5998-01-407-6121 CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY

318476-901 5998-01-269-6978 VIDEO PROCESSOR NO. 1 CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY

318557-000 5998-01-236-3735 BACKPLANE ASSEMBLY

319751-000 5996-01-230-8671 DELAY LINE AMPLIFIER ASSEMBLY

3214572-1-1 4820-01-232-9856 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

3214572-1-1 4820-01-232-9856 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

3214572-2-1 4820-01-232-9856 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

3215058-3-1 4810-01-337-7136 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

3215058-3-1A 4810-01-337-7136 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

3215058-4-1 4810-01-412-6652 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

3215060-2-1 4810-01-335-5940 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

3271870-20 5998-01-060-2968 LVPS ELECTROMAGNETIC LOGIC BIAS FILTER ASSEMBLY

330454-102 6130-01-362-0927 POWER SUPPLY

330454-103 6130-01-362-0928 POWER SUPPLY

330454-104 6130-01-381-3231 POWER SUPPLY

330454-106 6130-01-408-3805 POWER SUPPLY

330625-101 5955-01-393-2390 NONCRYSTAL CONTROLLED OSCILLATOR

330625-211 5955-01-435-5551 OSCILLATOR,NONCRYSTAL CONTROLLED

3571150-0001 6610-00-303-6706 INDICATOR PITCH

3571150-0001 6610-00-303-6706 INDICATOR,POSITION

3571262-4403 6620-00-148-7306 INDICATOR,ELECTRICAL TACHOMETER

3571262-4403 6620-00-148-7306 INDICATOR,ELECTRICAL TACHOMETER

3571812-2001 6620-00-312-2036 INDICATOR,POSITION

3571812-2001 6620-00-312-2036 INDICATOR,POSITION

367100-3 2910-01-458-2042 FUEL CONTROL, MAIN

367100-3 2910-01-458-2042 FUEL CONTROL, MAIN

367730-1-2 2835-01-218-0143 GEARBOX ASSY

367730-1-2 2835-01-218-0143 GEARBOX ASSY

381400-24 2915-01-065-8525 PUMP,SUBMERGED,AIRCRAFT
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381400-24 2915-01-065-8525 PUMP,SUBMERGED,AIRCRAFT

383694-1-3 2995-00-998-5303 STARTER,ENGINE,AIR TURBINE

383694-1-3 2995-00-998-5303 STARTER,ENGINE,AIR TURBINE

384238-7-1 2835-01-459-5972 JET FUEL STARTER/PRIDE

390-97-1001 5865-01-088-1019 OSCILLATING GROUP (2A3)

4004303-901 6615-00-303-6728 GYROSCOPE, DISPLACEMENT

4004771-906 6610-01-037-0410 INDICATOR,FLIGHT IN

4004771-907 6610-01-084-8224 INDICATOR,FLIGHT IN

4-031-05 6130-00-500-7100 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

40-414-2 6610-00-134-2260 INDICATOR,MACH AND TRUE AIR SPEED

40-415-2 6610-00-134-2251 INDICATOR,ANGLE

40-821-2 1630-01-064-5005 SENSOR,ANTI-LOCK BRAKE,AIRCRAFT

42-291-5 1630-01-018-2004 CONTROL UNIT,ANTISKID

4-346-02 6130-01-316-3155 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

45050-1103 6685-00-333-6763 ALTIMETER,PRESSURIZED COMPARTMENT

452-512-5 *-* VENUS HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER ASSEMBLY

452-575-2 *-* HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER & DIODE TRAY MODULE

452-582-1 *-* DIODE TRAY ASSEMBLY

452-700-3 6130-01-183-3927 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

45780-1 4820-00-346-4324 VALVE,FLOW CONTROL

4-601-02 6130-01-381-3231 POWER SUPPLY

4-602-03 6130-01-408-3805 POWER SUPPLY

4-602-1 6130-01-362-0927 POWER SUPPLY

4-603-01 6130-01-362-0928 POWER SUPPLY

46680-105 4820-00-337-3943 VALVE/ TEMPERATURE REGULATING

46680-107 4820-00-332-5708 VALVE

478300-04-01 6615-01-346-2155 CONTROLLER,ENGAGING,AUTOMATIC PILOT

5002130-20 5998-01-454-0386 BIAS SUPPLY/SWITCHING REGULATOR CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY

501-1096-01 6610-00-719-8446 INDICATOR,ATTITUDE

501-1098-01 6610-00-160-0905 INDICATOR,ATTITUDE

501SL-11 6130-01-339-9865 POWER SUPPLY

5055139-1 6625-01-094-9456 INDICATOR,DIGITAL DISPLA

5055139-2 6625-01-094-9456 INDICATOR, DIGITAL DISPLA

5055601-001 5821-01-095-9593 RADIO SET CONTROL

5055601-1 5821-01-095-9593 RADIO SET CONTROL

51517-000K 6110-01-027-1501 CONTROL, GENERATOR

51517-010A 6110-01-230-5147 CONTROL,GENERATOR

51517-010B 6110-01-230-5147 CONTROL,GENERATOR

535493-1 6130-01-256-2085 DC/DC POWER SUPPLY

535493-801 6130-01-256-2085 DC/DC POWER SUPPLY

5-4914-1 5998-01-291-6231 CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY
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551R291G01 6130-01-310-4939 POWER SUPPLY

551R291G02 6130-01-310-4939 POWER SUPPLY

55280-1 4810-01-017-5072 VALVE,SOLENOID

566-202000-121 6220-01-048-5183 LIGHT ASSEMBLY,INDICATOR

571545-6-1 1660-00-123-9594 TURBINE,AIRCRAFT COOLING

571545-7-1 1660-01-063-1213 TURBINE,AIRCRAFT COOLING

571545-8-1 1660-01-394-2481 TURBINE,AIRCRAFT COOLING

578R568H02 5865-00-162-7967 DUAL MODULATOR COUPLER

578R611H01 5865-00-007-6950 COAXIAL MICROWAVE DRIVE CONTROL

578R611H04 5865-00-007-6950 COAXIAL MICROWAVE DRIVE CONTROL

581R152H02 5865-00-188-7082 DUAL FREQUENCY CONVERTER

581R481H01 5996-01-036-5639 SOLID STATE AMPLIFIER

581R481H04 5996-01-224-7914 AMPLIFIER ASSEMBLY

583R181H03 5865-01-082-0338 SIGNAL PROCESSOR

583R181H08 5865-01-224-2714 PROCESSOR, COUNTERMEASURES SIGNAL

5840203-101 4820-01-327-3582 VALVE/ BUTTERFLY

585R195H03 5996-01-224-8905 RADIO FREQUENCY AMPLIFIER

585R944H01 6130-01-192-6999 POWER SUPPLY

585R944H02 6130-01-361-0655 POWER SUPPLY

60593-2 4820-01-073-6472 VALVE ASSEMBLY

60A89D500 6130-01-141-2735 POWER SUPPLY

618-5710-001 5826-01-061-1870 MARKER BEACON ASSEMBLY

622-0185-001 5826-00-279-6334 RECEIVER, RADIO

622-0185-002 5826-01-021-1744 RECEIVER, RADIO

622-0290-004 6605-01-042-4831 INDICATOR, HORIZONTAL SIT

622-0507-001 5826-01-012-1938 NAVIGATION SET,TACAN

622-6127-001 5915-01-153-9915 FILTER,BAND PASS

64667-301 6615-00-278-7649 GYROSCOPE, RATE

64667-302 6615-01-432-6690 GYROSCOPE, RATE

648R028G02 5995-01-057-0538 CABLE ASSEMBLY

648R195G01 5995-01-056-8526 CABLE ASSEMBLY, W7

683R592G01 6130-01-090-0628 POWER SUPPLY

686R068G01 5865-01-107-0151 POWER SUPPLY SUBASSEMBLY

686R750G01 5998-01-192-2738 BAND 4/5 A10 BOARD ASSEMBLY

68-870195-225 6615-01-440-6545 FLIGHT COMPUTER PROCESSOR

68A311157-1001 6695-01-362-6233 INDICATOR, POSITION

68A692715-1001 4820-01-038-9491 VALVE/ RESTRICTOR CHECK

68A810720-1013 1680-01-015-1783 RELAY ASSEMBLY,MISC

68B049350-101 6625-01-572-9440 ANALYZER, SPECTRUM

68B550057-1001 4810-01-093-2626 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE

68B550057-1003 4810-01-092-8003 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE

68B698012-103 4320-01-035-0725 PUMP,HYDRAULIC RAM,HA

68B698012-105 4320-01-035-0725 PUMP,HYDRAULIC RAM,HA

68B870226-1031 6615-01-440-6545 FLIGHT COMPUTER PROCESSOR

68J818008-101 6685-00-333-6763 ALTIMETER,PRESSURIZED COMPARTMENT

707074-801 5821-01-141-6133 RECEIVER TRANSMITTER
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707650-801 5821-01-228-7058 RECEIVER-TRANSMITTER,RADIO

717769757-001 6130-01-421-6864 POWER SUPPLY SUB ASSY

757R501 6130-01-310-0809 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

757R501G02 6130-01-310-0809 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

759R379G01 6130-01-211-8075 POWER SUPPLY CONTROL

759R379G02 6130-01-211-8075 POWER SUPPLY CONTROL

766R023G01 5998-01-246-1704 ANTENNA BOARD ASSEMBLY

7M894-1 4820-01-407-3775 VALVE,CHECK

815132-801 5895-01-257-2496 ELECTRICAL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER

81D0240-1 6130-01-192-6999 POWER SUPPLY

83D0439-1 6130-01-192-6999 POWER SUPPLY

8503601-904 1270-01-384-1108 PROCESSOR,RADAR DATA

8520390-903 7045-01-444-6971 CARTRIDGE, DIGITAL IMAGIN

86400-1168 6645-01-114-3607 CLOCK

86400-81106 6645-01-443-0269 CLOCK

898676-4-1 4810-00-338-8172 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

898676-5-1 4810-01-021-4822 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

898676-5-1A 4810-01-021-4822 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

898910-4-1 4810-00-123-9587 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

89D0834-1 6130-01-361-0655 POWER SUPPLY

912408-805 5821-01-059-1344 SWITCHING GROUP

918476-000 5998-01-269-6978 CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY

926239-1B 5841-01-101-3619 RADAR (TONE) MODULATOR

94540-1 6620-01-310-2103 INDICATOR-TRANSMITTER,

978608-3-1 1660-00-292-9104

VALVE ASSEMBLY,ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONTROL,AIRCRAFT

978608-4-1 1660-01-414-6688 VALVE,MODULATING,AI

978610-2-1 1660-00-274-9565

VALVE ASSEMBLY,ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONTROL,AIRCRAFT

978612-10-1 1660-00-274-9565

VALVE ASSEMBLY,ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONTROL,AIRCRAFT

978612-8-1 1660-00-123-9583

VALVE ASSEMBLY,ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONTROL,AIRCRAFT

978612-9-1 1660-00-123-9568

VALVE ASSEMBLY,ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONTROL,AIRCRAFT

978618-3-1 4810-00-367-9453 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

978670-2-1 1660-00-281-9417 ACTUATOR AND VALVE

978670-3-1 1660-01-061-9097

VALVE ASSEMBLY,ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONTROL,AIRCRAFT

978698-5-1 1660-00-124-0435 VALVE,DIVERTER,RAM

978894-1-1 1660-00-288-5532

VALVE ASSEMBLY,ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONTROL,AIRCRAFT

9A1005 6680-00-333-6743 INDICATOR,LIQUID QUANTITY

9A1010 6680-00-337-4013 INDICATOR,LIQUID QUANTITY

A/A24J-8 6680-00-337-4013 INDICATOR,LIQUID QUANTITY

A30645 5865-01-088-1019 OSCILLATING GROUP (2A3)

AV17B1255 4810-01-182-6130 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

AV17B1255-1 4810-01-182-6130 VALVE/ BUTTERFLY

AV17B1256 4810-01-182-6129 VALVE,BUTTERFLY

AV17B1256-1 4810-01-182-6129 VALVE/ BUTTERFLY

AV17B1274 4810-01-253-7542 VALVE/ BUTTERFLY

AV19A1031-105 4810-00-335-3080 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE
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AV19A1031-107 4810-00-335-3079 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE

AV19A1031-109 4810-01-094-4567 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE

AV19A1031-111 4810-01-094-4568 VALVE,REGULATING,FLUID PRESSURE

B54E0034-2 6130-00-500-7100 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

BH18514-1 5998-01-032-0399 CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY

BH18859-1 5998-01-036-7213 CIRCUIT CARD ASSEMBLY

C-10910/ARC 5821-01-095-9593 RADIO SET CONTROL

C9012APX 5895-00-340-9619 COMMUNICATION SYSTEM CONTROL

C-9015/ARA 5821-01-054-6366 RADIO SET CONTROL

CB2125-NVG-5 6605-01-442-9626 COMPASS,MAGNETIC,MOU

DRDPKS507 4140-01-450-0427 FAN,CENTRIFUGAL

EWC-8020 5950-01-248-7860 TRANSFORMER, POWER

EWC-8532 5950-01-248-7862 TRANSFORMER, POWER AU

EWD-7999 5950-01-248-7862 TRANSFORMER, POWER AU

FS-9506B-4 5955-01-435-5551 OSCILLATOR,NONCRYSTAL CONTROLLED

G254084-1 6130-01-183-3927 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

G254084-1V1 6130-01-183-3927 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

G254084-1V2 6130-01-356-3740 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

G254084-1V3 6130-01-411-4286 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

G385200-1 6130-01-411-4286 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

GG1111LC02 6615-01-035-0744 RATE INTEGRATING GYROS, LC02

GG1111LCO2 6615-01-035-0744 GYROSCOPE, RATE

J18G316SS1-4-3-0 6685-01-461-3434 THERMOCOUPLE,IMMERSI

M174-28-P24-S439 6625-00-546-2933 INDICATOR, FAULT LOCATIN

MA8412-1X1D 5841-01-101-3619 RADAR (TONE) MODULATOR

MD-100X011 5841-01-101-3619 RADAR (TONE) MODULATOR

MD-100X11 5841-01-101-3619 RADAR (TONE) MODULATOR

MPS 259 5865-00-477-5721 PRE AMPLIFIER MIXER (5A3)

MPS-112 6130-01-317-1497 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

MPS-112-1 6130-01-389-8225 LOW VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

MPS162A 5865-00-007-6950 COAXIAL MICROWAVE DRIVE CONTROL

MPS259-2 5865-00-477-5721 PRE AMPLIFIER MIXER (5A3)

MPS-334 6130-01-256-2085 DC/DC POWER SUPPLY

MPS758 5841-01-101-3619 RADAR (TONE) MODULATOR

PS101167 6130-01-183-3927 HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY

SA-2061A/ARC-164 5821-01-059-1344 SWITCHING GROUP

ST5M1373-005 5950-01-497-0093 TRANSFORMER, POWER

T-1307/ARC-164(V) 5821-00-576-4866 TRANSMITTER, RADIO

UA534116-6 1660-00-293-5876 HEAT EXCHANGER,FLUID TO AIR

UA534121-11 4320-00-138-6357 RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY

UA534121-12 4320-01-035-9636 PUMP UNIT,CENTRIFUGAL

UA534149-16 1650-01-009-7934 PUMP UNIT,CENTRIFUGAL

UA534149-18 1650-01-073-2180 COOLER,HYDRAULIC OIL,AIRCRAFT

UA534149-19 1650-01-065-3500 COOLER,HYDRAULIC OIL,AIRCRAFT
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UA534149-21 1650-01-227-5464 COOLER,HYDRAULIC OIL,AIRCRAFT

UA535950-2 2935-00-361-6513 COOLER,LUBRICATING OIL,ENGINE

UA535950-3 2935-00-361-6513 COOLER,LUBRICATING OIL,ENGINE

UA535950-4 2935-01-158-4269 COOLER,LUBRICATING OIL,ENGINE

UA535953-6 2935-00-520-5524 COOLER,LUBRICATING OIL,ENGINE

UA535953-7 2935-01-007-8381 COOLER,LUBRICATING OIL,ENGINE

UA538795-3 1650-01-228-8118 COOLER,HYDRAULIC OIL,AIRCRAFT

VI12802 6625-01-444-5539 GENERATOR,SIGNAL

WJ2854-15A 5955-01-393-2390 NONCRYSTAL CONTROLLED OSCILLATOR

WJ2854-31A 5955-01-393-2390 NONCRYSTAL CONTROLLED OSCILLATOR
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